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List your Open House here for as low as $25 per listing 
Contact The Blade Classified Advertising Department by Wednesday noon at 419-724-6500 or submit online at: http://toledoblade.com/openhouse

W Sylvania $242,900 Sunday 1-3 pm 6046 Barkwood Lane Beauty! 4 brms, 2 ½ baths, finished bsmt, 16x12 enclosed sunrm, over 3000 sf 5 Lakes Global Realty Tom Lindsay 419-376-7057 
Whitehouse $229,900 Sun 1:00-3:30 6250 Finzel 3 brm, 1.5 bath, unique & rare property, 4.5 acres, lots of pantry & storage space Welles Bowen Realtors Shelby Myerholtz 567-952-2215 
West Toledo $109,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 3657 Garrison "Pottery Barn" charmer, recently listed, impeccable condition Welles Bowen Realtors Gail Abood 419-345-3504 
West Toledo $95,500 Sunday 1-4 pm 236 California 4 brms, 2 baths, double lot, 2 car garage, finished family room in basement Key Realty Dee Cottrell 419-360-8001 
Waterville $124,000 Sunday 2-4 pm 830 Maple Move-in condition!  3 brm, 1.5 bath, newer hi-E furnace, HWH, A/C, windows Oak Valley Realtors Nancy Bloom 419-350-7894 
Waterville $339,900 Sunday, April 28, 12-2 pm 6437 Coventry Way Ranch w/bonus, 4 brms, open kitchen w/ceramic/granite RE/MAX Preferred Associates  Katrina T. Birr 419-704-0804 
Waterville $189,500 Sunday 4/28/13, 2-4 pm 9902 Schadel Completely remodeled country home Loss Realty Group Ken Rahm 419-902-4094 
Washington Local $96,000 Sun 2:00-4:00 4624 Monac Finished basement w/FR & 3rd brm, lots of updates! Welles Bowen Realtors Loretta Czerniak 419-345-6309 
Walbridge $156,900 Sunday 4/28/13, 2-4 pm 28137 Schriber St. 3 brm, 1 ½ bath, open floor plan, built in 2002, great deck/yard!  The Danberry Co., Realtors Doug Kwiatkowski 419-215-5634 
Toledo/Tremainsville $58,900 Sunday, April 28, 2-4:30 pm 4350 Westway Updates galore in this 3 brm home in Liberty Sq. off Sylvania The Danberry Co., Realtors Alice Markland 419-343-0965 
Toledo $149,000 Sunday 2-4 pm 5835 Everwood Off Alexis across from Whitmer, over 2100 sf, 3 brms, 2 baths, finished bsmt RE/MAX Preferred Associates Randi Damman 419-277-7772 
Temperance, MI $244,000 Sunday 4/28/13, 1-3 pm 1486 Groveton Your own private retreat, 4 brm, 2.5 bath home screams elegance in every sq ft Preferred Associates Nancy Montrie 419-350-8972 
Sylvania-Villa $199,900 Sunday 4/28, 2-4 pm 4909 Park Place Gorgeous Villa! Open floor plan, sunroom, pool, patio The Danberry Co., Realtors Tony Bassett 419-340-7843 
Sylvania Twp. $179,900 Sat. & Sun. 1-4 pm 8725 Galloway  New Spacious Ranch with extra large potential bonus room, basement Forrester Wehrle Bonnie Mariucci 419-360-9014 
Sylvania $229,900 Sunday 1-3 pm 8042 Littlefield Ranch, 3 brm, 2.5 bath, Great rm w/vaulted ceiling, lg eat-in kitchen, lg master RE/MAX Preferred Associates Joan Rauh 419-266-6660 
Sylvania $309,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 9631 Brint Rd. 3 brm newer basement ranch, granite & SS kitchen Welles Bowen Realtors Claire Browning 419-215-7929 
Spring Meadows $110,000 Sunday 2-4 pm 332 S. McCord Fantastic condition, beautiful 3 bedroom ranch, many extras Sulphur Springs Realty Jim Flynn 419-340-8999 
South Toledo $64,500 Sun 12:30-2:30 1514 Glenbrook 3 brm, 1 full bath, 1.5 story w/full bsmt, new roof '11, hardwood floors Welles Bowen Realtors Scott Snyder 419-320-3882 
SOUTH $118,000 Open Sun. 2-4 1832 Wildwood Rd. 38x24 heated garage, 3 brm., new bath, lots of new, full bsmt., nice area  By owner  419-382-2793      
Point Place $129,500 Sunday 2-4 pm 2565 Pt Pleasant Way 3 brm bsmt ranch, lg kitchen/family rm w/all appliances, nice LR w/fireplace DiSalle Real Estate Co. Nina Crinks 419-385-3360 
Perrysburg $234,000 Sun 4/28  2-4pm 1655 Ridge Cross Rd  Ridgewood Crossing Subdivision, 4 Brm, 2 ½ Bath, Finished Lower Level For Sale by Owner Tom 419-874-1073  
Perrysburg $267,900 Sunday 4/28, 2-4 pm 455 Berkshire Beautiful 1 owner home by Ft. Meigs, 4 brm, 2.5 bath The Danberry Co., Realtors Tony Bassett 419-340-7843 
Perrysburg $169,900 Sunday 2 to 4 2478 Genoa Road 3 brm, brick ranch, lots of updates Welles Bowen Realtors Terry Floro 419-270-9667 
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